WEB∣  www.aossemi.cn
LDO稳压器通信接口芯片
运算放大器 MCU单片机
逻辑器件
光电器件
二三极管电源管理IC
显示驱动MOSFETs
AOS841XP

Device Package Type Pin Channel MSL(3) Package Qty
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION(1)
NOTE:
(1) This information is the most current data available for the designated devices. This
     data is subject to change without notice and revision of this document. For browser-
     based versions of this data sheet, refer to the right-hand navigation.
(2) There may be additional marking, which relates to the lot trace code information
     (data code and vendor code), the logo or the environmental category on the device.
(3) MSL, The Moisture Sensitivity Level rating according to the JEDEC industry standard
     classifications.
Op Temp(℃) Device
Marking(2)
AOS8411PXF SOT23-5 5 1 -40℃~125℃ 8411P MSL3 Tape and Reel,3000
AOS8411BPXF SOT23-5 5 1 -40℃~125℃ 8411BP MSL3 Tape and Reel,3000
AOS8412PXK SOP8 8 2 -40℃~125℃ AOS8412P MSL3 Tape and Reel,4000
AOS8412PXM MSOP8 8 2 -40℃~125℃ AOS8412P MSL3 Tape and Reel,4000
AOS8414PXP SOP14 14 4 -40℃~125℃ AOS8414P MSL3 Tape and Reel,4000
AOS8414PXQ TSSOP14 14 4 -40℃~125℃ AOS8414P MSL3 Tape and Reel,4000
NAME
PIN
I/O(1) DESCRIPTION
AOS8411P AOS8411BP